

Block. Syb

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
श्री मन्मथ सिंह यादव निवासी 329281
PWD के अंतर्गत

Agreement No. 28 SBD/2021-22 **DIVISION**

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Amarnath Singh.

434

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/③ Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.42 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.23/Ha					Rs 22247=00
②/④ Excavation for road way in soil using - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ③ = 14.58 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 1102=00
③/⑤ Construction of					
embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② (A) = 171.05 m ³					
@ Rs 190.57/m ³					Rs 32597=00
④/⑥ 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② (B) = 593.305 m ³					
@ Rs 152.15/m ³					Rs 90271=00
⑤/⑦ Construction of					
subgrade and earthen shoulders with - - -					
					C/o Rs 146217=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB P(4)					
Item no 1-(01) = 552.78 m ²					
@ Rs 191.76/m ²					Rs 106001=00
⑥/⑧ construction of granules					
Sub base by providing well graded material.					
Qty. vide TMB P(3)					
Item no 1-(2) = 14.585 m ²					
Qty. vide TMB P(5)					
Item no 1-(2) = 288.24 m ²					
Qty. vide TMB P(5)					
Item no 1-(01) = 74.655 m ²					
					377.48 m ²
@ Rs 2988.19/m ²					Rs 1127981=00
⑦/⑨ P/L Spreading and compacting					
--- WBM gr 2					
Qty. vide TMB P(6)					
Item no 1-(2) = 100.6875 m ²					
@ Rs 3633.84/m ²					Rs 365882=00
⑧/⑩ P/F of typical masonry infomatory					
Sign board-					
Qty. vide TMB P(6)					
Item no 1-(2) = 2 nos					
@ Rs 9576.80/No.					Rs 19153=00
					C/o Rs 1765234=00

Continuation

Continuation